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Kristall Metallic



Kristall

With its unique brilliance and depth, Kristall by 
Niemann sets a new quality bench mark for high 
gloss surfaces. Light reflecting on the Kristall sur-
face underlines it its own distinctive personality. 
Whether supplied as a cut and edged panel or 
with Kristall laid onto the surface emulating glass 
– this materials high shatter and scratch resis-
tance makes it suitable for furniture, project work, 
shop fitting as well as for further individual pro-
cessing to the highest of standards. The precisely 
calculated construction of this panel ensures its 
stability.

Kristall Satina

In its unique appearance of frosted glass, Kristall 
Satina extends the successful collection of Kris-
tall. At the same time, Kristall Satina impresses 
with its surprisingly authentic look and touch of 
frosted glass and its highlighted and solid loo-
king glass construction. The available number of 	
either contrasted or color-matched edges is 	
putting Kristall Satina into the harmonious rela-	
tion between its smooth and plain looking 	
surface and the color scheme of the rest of the living 	
environment.
With the same excellent product features of the 
successful Kristall Gloss, it is not only suitable 
for discerning furniture manufacturing but also 
for flexible use in the contract and condo sector. 
Particularly its high breaking strength, its extre-
mely resistant and insensitive surface and its 
distorsion-free construction, this lightweight also 
offers numerous advantages in production and in 
application.



Pianovo Diamond



Unique Design Surfaces by Niemann



Pianovo Metall

Another milestone in the Pianovo range is 
the new Pianovo metal finishes - a result of 
creative and consistent development of a new 
product: A combination of the familiar Pianovo 
lacquer finishes and real metal. The spectrum 
of finishes, with its different colour shades in 
warm and cold tones, reflects the latest trends 
and designs in creative furniture making and 
shopfitting. This gives amazing scope for new 
and flexible combination options. What’s more, 
the patented finishing process provides high 
resistance and is remarkably impervious for a 
matt finish.



Pianovo SoftTouch Resistance to stain, e.c.

Red wine

Fingerprint

Oil

Acetone



Pianovo Lackfront | HPL



Formholztechnik

3D furniture components in various types are 
manufactured. Generally we use high quality 
MDF as a substrate. This can then be lamina-
ted with Thermal Laminates, Bonded Leather, 
Acrylux, Pianovo or Veneer. By embossing the 
surface with various structures a wide range of 
product mixes can be manufactured. Almost all 
variants can also be offered as curved compo-
nents. In addition to a wide standard range, we 
can also offer special types and shapes. 



Sales-Team	 Area	 E-Mail

Mark Niemann	 Managing Director	 m.niemann@niemann-moebelteile.de
Britta Spieker	 Head of Internal Sales	 b.spieker@niemann-moebelteile.de
Frank Schmidt	 Area Sales Manager	 f.schmidt@niemann-moebelteile.de
Tobias Wedell	 Area Sales Manager	 t.wedell@niemann-moebelteile.de
Angela Lieberwirth-Schmidt	 Key Account Manager NFT	 a.lieberwirth-schmidt@niemann-formholz.de

Representations	 Area	 E-Mail

Houben Industrievertretungen	 Germany NORTH	 info@houben.de
Graf Industrievertretungen	 Germany SOUTH	 info@graf-nagold.de

Niemann India	 India	 m.rai@niemannindia.com
Niemann Polska	 Poland, Baltikum	 info@niemannpolska.pl
Niemann SA	 South Africa	 niemannsa@telkomsa.net

Representations	 Area	 E-Mail

Barshin	 Iran	 pooriya@asia.com
BeJo	 Sweden, Norway	 bejo@bejo.dk
Cucine Oggi	 Spain	 cucineoggi@cucineoggi.com
EQC Marketing 	 UK	 Alex@eqcmarketing.co.uk
Formex AG	 Switzerland	 info@formex.ch
Frans Gommans	 Netherlands	 order@fransgommans.com
Gérard Jenny	 France	 gerardjenny@wanadoo.fr
Hahle OY	 Finland	 jakko.tanninen@hahle.com
I.E.V. HandelsGmbH	 South-East Europe	 iev-handelsgmbh@chello.at
K.D. Feddersen & Co.	 China, Japan, Taiwan
	 Australia	 sabine.rasmussen@kdfeddersen.com
4K	 Qatar, UAE, KSA	 elias.karam@4kqatar.com
Mercury Wood	 Canada, USA	 rpanza@mercurywood.com
Merton	 Denmark	 llp@merton.dk
RD Design	 Belgium	 info@rd-design.be
Salex	 Bulgaria	 kristina@salex.bg
Twizers	 Israel	 eitan@twizers.com

Karl W. Niemann GmbH + Co. KG
Hedemer Straße 4
32361 Pr. Oldendorf-Hedem
Tel.: +49 5742 9305-0
Fax.: +49 5742 9305-10
info@niemann-moebelteile.de
www.niemann-moebelteile.de

Niemann Formholztechnik
Hafenstraße 16
32361 Pr. Oldendorf-Getmold
Tel.: +49 5742 9305-600
Fax.: +49 5742 9305-10
info@niemann-formholz.de
www.niemann-formholztechnik.de


